QUT QUT Basketball

Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

Mixed - Wednesday

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division Pool Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2

Basketball - Mixed C Wed 13 Mar 2024 17:45 Court 1 College of Excellence 2 Nesian Ballers
Basketball - Mixed C Wed 13 Mar 2024 17:45 Court 2 College of Excellence DAS B-Ball

Basketball - Mixed B Wed 13 Mar 2024 18:30 Court 1 Swish Kebabs Stephen Currymunchers
Basketball - Mixed B Wed 13 Mar 2024 18:30 Court 2 Hou nem Hoops | Did it Again
Basketball - Mixed C Wed 13 Mar 2024 19:15 Court 1 DSA DSA #3

Basketball - Mixed A Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:00 Court 1 Get Rim'd Alley-Oops

Basketball - Mixed A Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:45 Court1 Basket Cases Tim Tam Slam
Basketball - Mens Wed 13 Mar 2024 19:15 Court 2 Bricklayers Slam Dunk

Basketball - Mens Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:00 Court 2 Five Crowns Kai Kai
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Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mens

Basketball - Mens
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Pool

C

C

Day

Wed 20 Mar 2024
Wed 20 Mar 2024
Wed 20 Mar 2024
Wed 20 Mar 2024
Wed 20 Mar 2024
Wed 20 Mar 2024
Wed 20 Mar 2024
Wed 20 Mar 2024

Wed 20 Mar 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

19:15

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

DSA

DAS B-Ball

Basket Cases

DSA #3

Tim Tam Slam

Swish Kebabs

Stephen Currymunchers
Bricklayers

Slam Dunk

Team 2

College of Excellence

College of Excellence 2

Get Rim'd

Nesian Ballers
Alley-Oops

Hou n em

Hoops | Did it Again
Five Crowns

Kai Kai

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mens

Basketball - Mens

Page 3 of 10

Pool

A

C

Day

Wed 10 Apr 2024
Wed 10 Apr 2024
Wed 10 Apr 2024
Wed 10 Apr 2024
Wed 10 Apr 2024
Wed 10 Apr 2024
Wed 10 Apr 2024
Wed 10 Apr 2024

Wed 10 Apr 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

19:15

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court1

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Get Rim'd

College of Excellence
Hou n em

Hoops | Did it Again
Alley-Oops

Nesian Ballers

College of Excellence 2
Five Crowns

Kai Kai

Team 2

Tim Tam Slam

DSA #3

Stephen Currymunchers
Swish Kebabs

Basket Cases

DAS B-Ball

DSA

Slam Dunk

Bricklayers

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 14 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mens

Basketball - Mens
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

19:15

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Nesian Ballers

College of Excellence
Swish Kebabs

DSA

College of Excellence 2
DAS B-Ball

DSA #3

Five Crowns

Bricklayers

Team 2

Get Rim'd

Alley-Oops

Hoops | Did it Again
Tim Tam Slam

Basket Cases

Stephen Currymunchers
Hou n em

Kai Kai

Slam Dunk

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 21 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mens

Basketball - Mens
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Pool

B

Day

Wed 24 Apr 2024
Wed 24 Apr 2024
Wed 24 Apr 2024
Wed 24 Apr 2024
Wed 24 Apr 2024
Wed 24 Apr 2024
Wed 24 Apr 2024
Wed 24 Apr 2024

Wed 24 Apr 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

19:15

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

DSA

Basket Cases

Tim Tam Slam

Stephen Currymunchers
College of Excellence
Get Rim'd

Alley-Oops

Slam Dunk

Bricklayers

Team 2

College of Excellence 2
DAS B-Ball

Hou n em

DSA #3

Nesian Ballers

Swish Kebabs

Hoops | Did it Again
Kai Kai

Five Crowns

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mens

Basketball - Mens
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 01 May 2024
Wed 01 May 2024
Wed 01 May 2024
Wed 01 May 2024
Wed 01 May 2024
Wed 01 May 2024
Wed 01 May 2024
Wed 01 May 2024

Wed 01 May 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

19:15

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Swish Kebabs

Hoops | Did it Again
Nesian Ballers

DSA #3

Hou n em

College of Excellence 2
DAS B-Ball

Kai Kai

Five Crowns

Team 2

College of Excellence
Get Rim'd

Alley-Oops

Basket Cases

Stephen Currymunchers
Tim Tam Slam

DSA

Bricklayers

Slam Dunk

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mens

Basketball - Mens
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Pool

B

Day

Wed 08 May 2024
Wed 08 May 2024
Wed 08 May 2024
Wed 08 May 2024
Wed 08 May 2024
Wed 08 May 2024
Wed 08 May 2024
Wed 08 May 2024

Wed 08 May 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

19:15

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Basket Cases

Tim Tam Slam

College of Excellence 2
DSA

Nesian Ballers

College of Excellence
Alley-Oops

Bricklayers

Five Crowns

Team 2

Hou n em

Stephen Currymunchers
DAS B-Ball

DSA #3

Swish Kebabs

Hoops | Did it Again
Get Rim'd

Slam Dunk

Kai Kai

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mens

Basketball - Mens
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

19:15

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Hoops | Did it Again
Swish Kebabs

Get Rim'd

DAS B-Ball

Hou n em

DSA #3

Stephen Currymunchers

Bricklayers

Slam Dunk

Team 2

Nesian Ballers
Alley-Oops

College of Excellence
Tim Tam Slam

DSA

College of Excellence 2
Basket Cases

Five Crowns

Kai Kai

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mens

Basketball - Mens
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

19:15

20:00

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Team 1

Get Rim'd

Tim Tam Slam

College of Excellence
Hou nem

Alley-Oops

DSA #3

Stephen Currymunchers
Bricklayers

Kai Kai

Team 2
Nesian Ballers
Basket Cases
Swish Kebabs
DAS B-Ball

Hoops | Did it Again

College of Excellence 2

DSA

Five Crowns

Slam Dunk

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Kelvin Grove Outdoor Courts

Division

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed

Basketball - Mixed
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Pool

A

Day

Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Time

17:45

17:45

18:30

18:30

19:15

20:00

20:45

Subvenue

Court 1

Court 2

Court1

Court 2

Court1

Court 1

Court 1

Team 1

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Team 2

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

Accessed at 18 May 2024 at 16:59:39



